

STEP UP FOR DOWN SYNDROME CHARLOTTESVILLE

April 23rd - 1pm to 4pm Family Festival at Blue Toad Hard Cider Farm

Sponsorship Packages

\$3,500+ PRESENTING SPONSOR

- Company Name & Logo Listed as "Presented By" on Logo: listed on all advertising in print, social media, & signage in the festival area
- Logo on T-shirt Deadline: 4/7/2023
- 5 Free T-shirts
- Display Table at the Event

\$2,500+ STEP UP SPONSOR

- Company Name & Logo listed on all advertising in print, social media, & signage in the festival area
- Logo on T-shirt Deadline: 4/7/2023
- 4 Free T-shirts
- Display Table at the Event

\$1,000+ FRIEND SPONSOR

- Company Name & Logo listed on all advertising in print, social media, & signage in the festival area
- 2 Free T-shirts
- Display Table at the Event

\$500+ PATRON SPONSOR

- Company Name & Logo listed on all advertising in print, social media, & signage in the festival area
- 1 Free T-shirt
- · Display Table at the Event





STEP UP FOR DOWN SYNDROME CHARLOTTESVILLE

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT FORM

YES! We will support the Virginia Down Syndrome Association's Step UP for Down Syndrome in Charlottesville by purchasing the following sponsorship package:

PRESENTING SPONSOR \$3,500	FRIEND SPONSOR \$1,000
STEP UP SPONSOR \$2,500	PATRON SPONSOR \$500
Corporate Sponsor's Name (As You Want it Lister	d)
Contact Person	Title
Street Address	
CityState	Website
Phone #	Emai <u>l</u>
 I want to have display space at this event. No thanks, I do not want a display space but we are pleased to support this event. I certify I am authorized to act on behalf of f you are a new sponsor or if your logo has changed since last year, please email your color logo (.jpg, .png and .eps vector file or other high resolution format) to amarkow@Virginiadsa.org upon form completion. □ I agree to sponsor the Virginia Down Syndrome Association's Step UP for Down Syndrome in Charlottesville at the level indicated above. I understand that a check made payable to "VDSA for the amount of the sponsorship indicated above is due by 4/17/2023. Please use this page a your invoice and mail to: Virginia Down Syndrome Association, 1504 Santa Rosa Road, Suite 124 	
Richn	nond, VA 23229.
Authorized Signature <u>Date</u>	
YES! We have help ensure a	EERS NEEDED! volunteers who can successful Step UP vn Syndrome

